
 
 
 

 
 

FOI REF: 15664 

RESPONSE SENT: 29/05/2025 

 

Request 

The information that we require, under the Freedom of Information Act, is as 

follows: 

1) Do you use a Citizen Engagement platform? 

2) If so, what tools do you use? 

3) How much do you spend annually on a Citizen Engagement tool? 

4) Which month & year does your contract with your supplier end? 

 

Response 

1) Do you use a Citizen Engagement platform?   

Yes 

2) If so, what tools do you use?  

Citizen Space supplied by Delib Ltd 

3) How much do you spend annually on a Citizen Engagement tool?  

Contract Value ££29,985.00 

4) Which month & year does your contract with your supplier end?   

August 2025 

You can find this information on the Contracts Register, which is available on our 

website. Please see the link below. 

Transparency Publication & Contracts Register - Winchester City Council 

(https://www.winchester.gov.uk/business/opportunities-to-work-with-the-council/what-we-

buy/awarded-contracts)  
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